Guaranteed Analysis

Crude Protein (Min.)
(Includes not more than 1.7%
equivalent crude protein from non-
protein nitrogen)

Crude Fat (Min.)

Crude Fiber (Max.)

Calcium (Ca) (Min.)

Calcium (Ca) (Max.)
Phosphorus (P) (Min.)

Salt (NaCl) (Min.)

Salt (NaCl) (Max.)

Selenium (Se) (Min.)

Copper (Cu) (Min.)

Vitamin A (Min.)

16.0%

3.5%

15.0%

0.75%

1.25%

0.45%

0.75%

1.25%

0.6 ppm

30 ppm

13,000
U/b.



