Guaranteed Analysis

Crude Protein (Min.)	16.0%
(Includes not more than 1.7% equivalent crude protein from non-protein nitrogen)	
Crude Fat (Min.)	3.5%
Crude Fiber (Max.)	15.0%
Calcium (Ca) (Min.)	0.75%
Calcium (Ca) (Max.)	1.25%
Phosphorus (P) (Min.)	0.45%
Salt (NaCl) (Min.)	0.75%
Salt (NaCl) (Max.)	1.25%
Selenium (Se) (Min.)	0.6 ppm
Copper (Cu) (Min.)	30 ppm
Vitamin A (Min.)	13,000 IU/lb.